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Lost Civilizations

Author: Bill Harris Publisher: Magna Books

Edition: Book Size: 295mm x 295mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 112 Volumes: 1

Description: Pale Blue with gilt lettering on spine.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-000001

Last Pyramids and Sphinx

Author: Desmond Stewart Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 195mm x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes: 1

Description: Brown with gilt lettering on spine.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: EGY-000002

World of the Pharaohs

Author: H. Stierlin Publisher: Sunflower Books

Edition: Book Size: 330mm x 240mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes: 1

Description: Green with gilt lettering on spine ,inscription on inner leaf.

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-000003

Tomb of Tutankhamen

Author: Howard Carter Publisher: Sphere

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 234 Volumes: 1

Description: With seventeen colour plates and sixty five monochrome Illustrations and two appendices. Three Pages are 
detached from middle of book.

£ 2.25 Book Ref: EGY-000004

Cleopatra's Palace

Author: Laura Foreman Publisher: Discovery Books

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 260mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Black with gilt lettering on spine. Lavishly illustrated with over 200 extraordinary full colour photographs, 
expedition images, fine art reproduction drawings, and maps, and interlaced with discussions on the art, 
architecture, religion.

£ 2.00 Book Ref: EGY-000005

Great Works of Egyptian Art

Author: Elizabeth Longley Publisher: Bridgeman Art Library

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 190mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 79 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. The Striking images of Egyptian Art are a doorway into an otherwise closed civilization ,providing an 
insight into the mind of a people far removed from that of any modern culture. As New

£ 2.00 Book Ref: EGY-000006
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Treasures of Tutankhamen

Author: George Rainbird Publisher: Westerham Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback. In the year 1922, when the late Earl of Carnarvon and Mr Howard Carter Astonished the world by the 
Discovery of the tomb of Tutankhamen and the rich treasure which it contained. Front cover is Creased Otherwise 
Book is in Good Condition.

£ 6.00 Book Ref: EGY-000007

Egyptian Mythology

Author: Richard Patrick Publisher: Octopus

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 71 Volumes: 1

Description: White Hardback with blue Lettering on Spine. The priceless treasures of Egypt were made and buried thousands 
of years bc,  because of the importance of Religion to the Ancient Egyptians. This Book describes their beliefs. As 
New

£ 2.00 Book Ref: EGY-000008

Egypt

Author: Lewis Spence Publisher: Senate

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 369 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback. This Book is a Guide to the ancient rituals and stories of the Nile Valley it describes all the important 
Legends from the earliest Dynasties to the Graeco Roman age  For students of Myth and History and the General 
reader. Slight Browning to pages. Book has General wear to pages and Cover.

£ 11.00 Book Ref: EGY-000009

Gods of Ancient Egypt

Author: Barbara Watterson Publisher: Batsford Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. The Religious artefacts of Ancient Egypt-from the largest temples to 
the smallest amulets have been universally admired for their beauty and workmanship.  Dust Jacket is Dirty. Book 
is Clean and Tidy. One fep has been ripped out by previous owner.

£ 20.00 Book Ref: EGY-000010

Temples, Tombs and Hieroglyphs

Author: Barbara Mertz Publisher: Victor Gollancz

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 140mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 349 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth Hardback with Gilt Lettering on Spine. This Book is a Story of a Single Country Egypt. A  Countrry five 
hundred miles long by some five miles wide. A Story to the Conquest of Egypt by Alexander the great in the 4th 
Century. Dust Jacket is Badly Torn. White Staines to Boards. Few Pages have brown Marks.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: EGY-000011

Memoirs of Cleopatra

Author: Margaret George Publisher: Macmillan publishers

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 155mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 964 Volumes:

Description: This is a tale of passion that begins when the twenty one year old Cleopatra, desperate to return from exile, seeks 
out the one man who can help her, the Roman general Julius Caesar. And it does not end until, having survived 
the a ssassination of Caecer and the defeat of the second man she loves, Marc Antony, She plots her own death 
rather than allow herself to be paraded in triumph through the streets of Rome.

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003576
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Guide to the valley of the Kings

Author: Alberto Siliotti Publisher: Weidenfeld & Nicolson

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 220mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 168 Volumes:

Description: The Valley of the Kings, The Valley of the Queens, The Tombs of the Nobles and the Temples of Thebes are a 
boundless historical and artistic treasure. With photographs, drawings and specially created maps and diagrams, 
this is the first book to provide a comprehensive guide to one of the worlds most fascinating sites. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: EGY-003577

Leisure of an Egyptian Official

Author: Lord Edward Cecil Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 125mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 313 Volumes:

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Pencil markings to inside front cover and fep. Hinge is lose where it joins 
the front boards. £3.00 postage and packing. 

£ 6.50 Book Ref: EGY-003578

World of the Egyptians

Author: Jacques Champollion Publisher: Minerva Books

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 156 Volumes:

Description: Amongst these vanished civilizations, the most ancient or at least one of the most ancient is undoubtedly the most 
fascinating Pharaonic Egypt, the country which built so many fabulous and always harmonious monuments. A 
precise chronology of the periods of ancient Egypt will not be found in this book but rather an account illustrated 
by pictures of its knowledge, its laws, its customs and beliefs, with information as diverse, for example as those 
relating to hietoglyphic writing, ancient astrology and embalming. Finally, there is a reconstitution of daily and 
family life of long ago on the shores of the Nile. £3.50 postage and packing. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-003579

World of the Egyptians

Author: John Gifford Publisher: Minerva Books

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 156 Volumes:

Description: Boards are dirty. Egypt, all was curious or mysterious in this ever distinguished land. The first pages in the annals 
of human history tell us of its great works and its glory. Its physical makeup was characterized by very special 
phenomena, and scientific progress has not at all weakened even today the powerful interest that these have 
always excited. £3.50 postage and packing. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: EGY-003580

Warrior Pharaohs

Author: P.H.Newby Publisher: Book Club Associates

Edition: Book Size: 245mm x 175mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 212 Volumes:

Description: Dust jacket has small tear. The rise and fall of the Egyptian Empire. Under the Pharoahs of the new Kingdom, 
Ancient Egypt reached the zenith of its power  and cultural achievement. After centuries of comparative security 
and isolation, a successful war of liberation against the alien Hyksos released the aggressiveness and national 
fervour that had long been dormant. Under the banner of their God Amon warriors like Tuthmosis III and 
Ramesses II pushed the borders of their empire deep into Nubia to the South, and successfully challenged the 
Mitannians and Hittites for control of the near East. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003581
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Orion Mystery

Author: Robert Bauval Publisher: Heinemann

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 165mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 325 Volumes:

Description: Unlocking the secrets of the Pyramids. Against the background of the recent much publicised discovery of a 
secret door in the great Pyramid, unopened for 4,500 years, and the subsequent speculation as to what it might 
conceal, The Orion Mystery is hugely topical. Dramatic and compelling, it leads us through the history of ancient 
Egypt on a detective trail which pieces together a simple but revoluionary answer to this great mystery and finally 
makes sense of the whole pyramid age.  £3.00 postage and packing. 

£ Book Ref: EGY-003582

Invoke the Goddess

Author: Kala Trobe Publisher: Llewellyn Publications

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 190mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 201 Volumes:

Description: Visualizations of hindu, Greek & Egyptian Deities. Invoke the Goddess is a magickal workbook. It is designed to 
enable anyone to channel specific archetypal energies that are available to all of us. By linking with these entities 
and maintaining a strong inner will, it is possible to influence the psychic space in which we exist and thus, to alter 
personal circumstance. With this in mind, five Goddesses have been selected from each of three major 
Mythological backgrounds, Hindu, Egytian and Greek. The exercises and visualizations allow one to access these 
deities on a personally interactive as well as a cosmic level. Each Goddess offers properties and experiences 
applicable to our physical emotional and spiritual lives. 

£ 6.38 Book Ref: EGY-003584

Egypts False Prophet Akhenaten

Author: Nicholas Reeves Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 165mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 208 Volumes:

Description: One of the most compelling and controversial figures in History. Akhanaten has captured the imagination like no 
other Egyptian Pharaoh. Much has been written about this strange, persecuted figure, whose freakishly elongated 
and effiminate appearance is totally at odds with that of the traditional Egyptian ruler- hero. Known today as a 
Heretic, Akhenaten sought to impose upon Egypt and its people the worship of a single God, and in so doing 
changed the country in every way. 

£ 11.15 Book Ref: EGY-003585

Ancient Egyptian Literature

Author: Miriam Lichtheim Publisher: California Press

Edition: Book Size: 23mm x 155mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 245 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to first fep . Ancient Egyptian Literature   Volume 1. The old and middle kingdoms. In this 
anthology of ancient Egyptian texts Miss Lichtheim offers us the most comprehensive selection of works in 
English translation ever to be gathered into a single collection. Her renderings are fresh and accurate, with a 
felicity of expression and a profound understanding of the Egyptian literary genius. All those who are fascinated 
by the spell of the distant past will find here a wealth of enjoyment, while students will be grateful for this valuable 
sourcebook. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: EGY-003586

Chronicle of the Pharoahs

Author: Peter A. Clayton Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 200mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 224 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Otherwise book is as new.  The Reign by Reign Record of the Rulers and 
Dynasties of Ancient Egypt. Chronicle of the Pharaohs is at once a book to be enjoyed as popular history, an 
essential work of reference, and a visual introduction to the extraordinary diversity and richness of an ancient 
civilization. Museum goers, students, tourists and everyone fascinated by the world of ancient Egypt will want to 
make the Chronicle their inseparable companion. With 350 illustrations 130 in colour 

£ 3.20 Book Ref: EGY-003587
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Monuments of Civilization Egypt

Author: Claudio Barocas Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 310mm x 250mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 188 Volumes:

Description: Dust jacket has general wear.  Egypt contains 115 beautiful colour illustrations, as well as diagrammatic plans 
and cross sections, a chronological chart of the kings and dynasties of Egypt and a map of the lower Nile. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-003588

Treasures of Egypt and Nubia

Author: Ippolito Rosellina Publisher: Grange Books

Edition: Book Size: 320mm x 230mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes:

Description: Dust jacket has small tear on front cover. The first half of the 19th century was a great era for Egyptology, it had 
started with Bonaoartes Egyptian campaign. But in 1825, twenty five year old Ippolito Rosellini, a theology 
graduate and an expert in oriental languages, visited Florence where he met Champollion who, thanks to the 
Rosetta Stone, had just succeeded in deciphering hieroglyphic writing. This was to be a turning point in Rosellinis 
life as he had not only found a mentor, but above all a friend. Through painters skill and the stunning vigor of the 
pigments used, every one of the plates featured in Egypt and Nubia brings the treasures of an exceptional 
civilization to life in vivid colour. Egypt and Nubia opens with a learned introduction by two Egyptologists of high 
renown, Christian Leblanc and Angelo Sesana. 

£ 8.50 Book Ref: EGY-003590

Monuments of Ancient Egypt

Author: Jeremy Stafford Deitsch Publisher: The British Museum Press

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 260mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 167 Volumes:

Description: Millions of people visit the ancient Egyptian sites annually and are inspired and awestruck by the ruins. Yet it is 
almost impossible to photograph them adequately,the sites are overrun with tourists, photography is forbidden in 
various locations and amateur cameras cannot correct the perspectives of the monuments. With over 120 
stunning colour photographs and accompanying text giving a brief background to each site, this book fully reflects 
the magnificence of Egypts greatest monuments. With 129 colour and 3 black and white illustrations £3.95 
postage and packing. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003591

Encyclopedia of Ancient Egypt

Author: Margaret R. Bunson Publisher: Facts On File

Edition: Book Size: 280mm x 220mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 462 Volumes:

Description: Features that make Encyclopedia of Ancient Egypt, an especially useful reference include lists of the names and 
dates of Kings, Queens, Gods, and temple sites, as well as many other sidebars. The book also includes time 
lines for both Egypt and neighboring cultures, further readings on major subjects, more than 80 black and white 
photographs and maps, a bibliography, and a comprehensive index. Designed for both browsing and redy 
reference, Encyclopedia of Ancient Egypt, Revised Edition is a concise, accessible guide that will appeal to 
students and general readers alike. 

£ 12.50 Book Ref: EGY-003592

Art of Ancient Egypt

Author: Gay Robins Publisher: British Museum Press

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 260mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 269 Volumes:

Description: The art of ancient Egypt has never lost its power to inspire fascination and awe. Over some 3,000 years the great 
civilisation of the Nile Valley produced some of the finest works of art the world has ever known, whether 
exquisitely painted on tomb walls, carved in stone or wood, or cast in metal. Illustrated with over 250 remarkable 
objects from the British Museum and other collections in Europe, the United states and Egypt, this book traces the 
course of Egyptian art from its sudden initial flowering to its final resurgence during the rule of the Ptolemies. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: EGY-003593
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Treasures of the Pharohs

Author: Delia Pemberton Publisher: Duncan Baird Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 240mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 224 Volumes:

Description: A Celebration of the greatest art and monuments of ancient Egypt through a collection of more than 170 superb 
colour photographs, including some of the finest ever taken of wall paintings, sculpture,Jewelry, Mummies and 
superb sites in their imposing landscape setting. Provides a fascinating overview of one of the most thrilling 
ceremonial complexs of antiquity. The city of Thebes on the nile, with its splendid temples and sculptures, and the 
near by tombs of the valley of the kings and valley of the Queens. Brings the mysterious world of the Pharaohs to 
life as never before in a chronological account of their reigns, traced through their temples, treasures and tombs. 
Draws upon the latest research and scolarship to present a revealing and up to date view of the monumental city 
of Thebes, and its fabulous royal burial grounds. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: EGY-003594

Encyclopedia of Ancient Egypt

Author: Margaret Bunson Publisher: Gramercy Books

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: More than 1,500 A to Z entries depict a remarkable portrait of this fabled culture. Here is information on rulers and 
Gods, temples and cities, artistic themes and religios beliefs. There are extensive essays on such topics as 
literature, Hieroglyphs, Dress, and daily life, as well as entries on prominent individuals including Nefertiti, 
Tutankhamun, Osiris, and others. Other unique features include the lines for both Egypt and neighboring cultures, 
a list of Egyptiann Queens, cross-references for many entries, and more than 175 maps, charts, and line 
drawings that vividly illustrate and clarift this period of History. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003596

Serpent power of Ancient Egypt

Author: Alison Roberts Publisher: Redwood Books

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 185mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 186 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first page. The Serpent coiled on the brow of every ruler, the fiery female cobra is the 
supreme symbol of royal power in ancient Egypt. For when manifesting as the serpent eye goddess, Hathor 
Sekhmet, it is her erotic vitality and fierce aggression which give the Pharaoh the capacity for dynamic leadership. 

£ 12.00 Book Ref: EGY-003597

Valley of the Golden Mummies

Author: Zahi Hawass Publisher: Virgin Books

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 255mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 224 Volumes:

Description: Marking to gold fep. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. The Valley of the Golden Mummies came to light 
by accident, when a donkey stumbled across a hole in the sand. The tombs containing the mummies date to the 
first and cecond centuries AD, when Egypt was ruled by Rome. They were found in a pristine state, with no 
indication that the graves had been looted like so many oher ancient Egyptian burial sites. Astonishingly these 
mummies look much as they did two thousand years ago, their elaborate masks and chest plates decorated with 
gold, painted images and hieroglyphic inscriptions. 

£ 10.00 Book Ref: EGY-003599

Ancient Egypt Myth & History

Author: Unkown Publisher: Geddes & Grosset

Edition: Book Size: 245mm x 180mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 480 Volumes:

Description: Book is in excellant condition. A Comprehensive, illustrated account of the fascinating mythology and ancient 
history of one of the worlds oldest and longest surviving civilisations. There was a culture in ancient Egypt that 
existed for over three millennia and produced monummental buildings that have stood the raveges of time. But it 
also produced what was, on the whole a stable state, dependent on the river Nile, around which an elaborate 
religion developed.

£ 4.50 Book Ref: EGY-003600

6

Egypt Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Egyptian Magic

Author: E.A.Wllis Budge Publisher: Dover Publications

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 215mm x 130mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 234 Volumes:

Description: Covers are slightly creased. Otherwise book is in good condition. This well known study of ancient Egypt Magic 
sums up everything that is known about the wonder working of ancient Egypt. After a general discussion of the 
role of magic in Egyptian religion proper to control the Gods. Dr Budge covers the powerful amulets that warded 
off evil spirits, the scarabs of immortality, the use of wax images and spirit placements. 

£ 3.50 Book Ref: EGY-003603

General Introductory guide to the Egyptian Collections in the British Museum

Author: Unkown Publisher: British Museum Trustees

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 460 Volumes:

Description: Front cover is almost detached. Spine is torn and damaged. Foxing to fep. Slight browning to pages. The 
collection of Egyptian antiquities in the British museum comprises over sixty thousand objects, and many of its 
sections are unrivalled in completeness. It illustrates in a more or less comprehensive manner, the history and 
civilization of the Egyptians from the time when their country was passing out of the Predynastic period under a 
settled form of Government about 3500bc to the time of the downfall of the power of the Queens Candace at 
Meroe in the Egyptian Sudan in the second or third century after Christ. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: EGY-003605

Ancient Egyptian Religion

Author: Jaroslav Gerny Publisher: Hutchinson & Co

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 125mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 159 Volumes:

Description: Boards are marked and stained. Brown staining to fep. Pencil markings throughout book. The course of time over 
which Religion , its changes and its development can be observed within the limits of one and the same cililization 
is unusually long in Egypt, since the period under observation extends from the oldest written records, dating from 
about 3200bc, down to the final victory of Christianityin the third century A. D

£ 13.00 Book Ref: EGY-003607

Ancient Egyptian Literature

Author: Miriam Lichtheim Publisher: University Of California Press

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 150mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 228 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep.. Otherwise book is in very good condition. This is the concluding volume of my 
translations of ancient Egyptian texts. It spans the last millennium of Pharaonic civilization, from the tenth century 
B.C to thr first century A.D, a milennium of profound changes in Egypt and in the entire ancient Near East. 
Volume III. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003608

Metropolitan Museum of Art

Author: Peter F. Dorman Publisher: Metropolitan Museum

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 300mm x 230mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 158 Volumes:

Description: Book is in Excellant condition. Egypt and the ancient Near East is the first volume in a series that covers 
practically all the worlds cultures from the earliest times to the present. In total some 1500 objects drawn from 
every department of the metropolitian Museum of art are reproduced most in full colour and many with details and 
multiple views. 

£ 10.00 Book Ref: EGY-003609
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Parthenon

Author: Peter Green Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 285mm x 230mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Fine Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes:

Description: Book has light to moderate wear. The stirring story of the citys meteoric ascendancy, her worldwide impact, and 
her subsequent decline is supplemented by some 120 illustrations, more than one third in full colour. Vase 
paintings, sculptural details, engravings, and detailed new maps and diagrams are juxtaposed with stunning 
modern photographs, all taken especally for this volume. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003610

Complete Gods and Goddesses of Ancient Egypt

Author: Richard H. Wilkinson Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 200mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes:

Description: Book is in excellant condition with glossy dust jacket. The mythology, iconography and worship of the mysterious 
and awe inspiring dieties that dominated Egyptian religion from early Pharaonic times to the Roman period. The 
first fully illustrated and systematic survey of the numerous Gods and Goddesses of ancient Egypt. 
Comprehensive catalogue of the Egyptian dieties including Osiris, Amun Hathor and Isis as well as minor figures 
such as Babi and Ba Pef. The evolution of the Gods, their importance in Egyptian society and religion, and their 
eventual decline. The differing manifestations, iconography and cult centres of the deities and their fluctuating 
popularity over time. Worship of the Gods from the kings formal rituals and festivals to popular access and 
personal piety. Colour photographs and newly commissioned drawings and depict tomb paintings, temple reliefs, 
statues and much more. 

£ 13.00 Book Ref: EGY-003612

Gods of Ancient Egypt

Author: Barbara Watterson Publisher: Sutton Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 200

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 227 Volumes:

Description: Book is in excellant condition with glossy boards and dust jacket. Gods of ancient Egypt is the first book to trace 
the origin of all the major dieties of ancient Egypt and link each of them to a particular time and place. The 
significance of the religios artefacts of ancient Egypt, from the smallest amulet to the largest temple is also 
explained. In addition to a lavish range of photographs and line illustrations, many in colour, there is a map of the 
principle cult centres, a list of localities giving their modern as well as their classical and ancient Egyptian names, 
and a helpful chronological table and glossary. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003613

Ancient Greeks in their own words

Author: Matthew Dillon Publisher: Sutton Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 298 Volumes:

Description: Boards are slightly marked, Otherwise book is in very good condition. Pages are clean and tight. The relationship 
between mortals and immortals was in many ways reciprocal. The Greeks believed that the Gods expected to be 
worshipped, but in return mortals could legitimately call upon God for assiatance, reminding the Gods of past 
favours mortals had done for them. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: EGY-003614
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Luxor. Valley of Kings, Queens, Nobles, Artisans

Author: Giovanna Magi Publisher: Bonechi

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 195mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 93 Volumes:

Description: book has general wear. Slight discolouration to pages. A strip of green in the middle of the desert, tilled fields, and 
in the background the red rocks of the Libyan chain. Here lies Luxor, one of the greatest Capitals of the Ancient 
world. With 160 illustrations. 

£ 7.50 Book Ref: EGY-003615

Egyptian Hieroglyphic Dictionary

Author: E.A.Wallis Budge Publisher: Dover Publications

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 170mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 2

Description: 2 Vol set in very good condition.With an index of English words, Kings list and geographical list with indexes, list 
of Hieroglyphic characters, coptic and semitic alphabets, etc. 

£ 15.00 Book Ref: EGY-003616
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Oxford History of Ancient Egypt

Author: Ian Shaw Publisher: Oxford University Press

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 180mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 512 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first page. The Oxford History of ancient Egypt describes the emergence and 
development of the distinctive civilization of the ancient Egyptians, from their prehistric origins to their conquest by 
the Persians Greeks, and Romans. It details the changing nature of life and death in the Nile Valley, which gave 
rise to some of the earliest masterpieces of art, architecture, and literature in the ancient world. This is the only 
history of ancient Egypt to provide detailed historical coverage from the early stone age to its incorporation into 
the Roman Empire. It is illustrated with unusual, often rare colour plates, black and white images, drawings and 
maps. This splendid, lavishly illustrated book is the only single volume work to cover 700,000 years of Ancient 
Egypt from the stone age to Roman conquest. 

£ 14.00 Book Ref: EGY-003617

Complete Temples of Ancient Egypt

Author: Richard H. Wilkinson Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 200mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Temples of Gods and Kings, is the most extensive catalogue of Egyptian 
temples yet published in one volume, including information on recently discovered temples and showing where 
possible, the unique and special features of each structure. With maps, plans, factfiles and specially 
commissioned reconstructions. The complete Temples of Ancient Egypt is both an authoritative sourcebookand a 
revealing guide for everyone fascinated by the eternal mysteries of Ancient Egypt. With 535 illustrations. 173 in 
colour. 

£ 12.00 Book Ref: EGY-003618

Secret Chamber

Author: Robert Bauval Publisher: Century Books

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 160mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 433 Volumes:

Description: Book is in excellant condition.The Egyptian Antiquities authorities are now peparing to open the sealed door, 
inside the shaft of the great Pyramid and a licence has finally been granted to an American team to search for the 
Hall of records under the Sphinx. What great secrets is about to be revealed,? Will the Myth of Atlantis become 
historical reality,?we are about to find out. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: EGY-003619

Treasures of Ancient Egypt

Author: Catherine Chambers Publisher: Amber Books

Edition: Book Size: 245mm x 195mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 175 Volumes:

Description: Discover the masterpieces of the Pharaohs, Tombs, Pyramids, Mummies, Monuments. With a combination of 
modern, speically commissioned colour illustrations and images of egyptian antiquities and treasures, the world of 
the Pharaohs is brought to life in vivid detail. For intrigued adults or fascinated children alike, this book provides a 
wealth of information about the riches of the ancient world. £3.50 postage and packing. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003620

Tutankhamuns Egypt

Author: Penelope Davies Publisher: St Martins Press

Edition: Book Size: 235mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes:

Description: Dust Jacket is worn and some pages are dirty. Tutankhamuns Egypt tells the exciting story of Carters discovery. It 
also shows us how people lived in those far off days. We can see the young £3.50 postage and packing. Pharaoh 
and his Royal family, scribes and viziers fierce archers and charioteers in Tutankhamuns army, and farmers 
peacefully tending their vines and herds. We can read about the temples, tombs and pyramids, and how and why 
the dead were mummified and buried with treasure. £3.50 postage and packing. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: EGY-003621
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Daily Life of the Egyptian Gods

Author: Dimitri Meeks Publisher: John  Murray

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 249 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Last page of fep is slightly creased. Otherwise book is in good clean condition. 
This is the first translation of an extraordinary new study that has caused a considerable stir among Egyptologists 
in France. Accessible but scholarly and filled with a sense of wonderment at divine doings. It treats the Gods as a 
tribe or community that has caught the interest of anthopogists. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: EGY-003622

Ancient Egypt and the old Testament

Author: John D. Currid Publisher: Baker Books

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 150mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 269 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Otherwise book is in excellant condition. John Currid has written an excellant 
study of the Egyptian background of certain parts of the old testament. The author has read widely and 
commented judiciously on a number of very interesting topics, such as the litenary of the Israelites as they fled 
Egypt, Solomons marriage to an Egyptian princess, the invasion of the Pharaoh Shishak and comparisons with 
Egyptian wisdom literature. 

£ 9.50 Book Ref: EGY-003623

Egyptian Art

Author: Jaromir Malek Publisher: Phaidon Press

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 447 Volumes:

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Otherwise book is in excellant condition. From the Geometrical precision of the 
pyramids to the golden treasures found in Tutankhamuns tomb, the art of ancient Egypt has an enduring capacity 
to attract and intrigue. These remarkable works of art are the concrete expression of the ancient Egyptians way of 
life and their attitudes to Religion and the afterlife. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: EGY-003624

Ancient Egypt and the middle East

Author: Robert Morkot Publisher: D. K Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 225mm x 190mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: As New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes:

Description: Book is in excellant condition. Ancient Egypt and the middle East follows the fluctuating fortunes of the great 
civiliztion of Egypt which flourished for 3,000 years in the Nile valley. Its monumental buildings, along with 
beautiful tomb paintings, artifacts, documents and writings provide a picture of a rich complex, and sophisticated 
society. Ancient Egypt and the middle East also describes Egypts ultimate decline as succesive powers emerged, 
culminating in its defeat by Rome and assimilation into the Roman Empire. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003625

Complete Gods and Goddesses of Ancient Egypt

Author: Richard H. Wilkinson Publisher: Thames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 200mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: New Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: The Mythology, Iconography and worship of the mysterious and awe-inspiring dieties that dominated Egyptian 
religion from early pharaonic times to the Roman period. Colour photographs and newly commissioned drawings 
depict tomb paintings, temple reliefs, statues and much more. With hundreds of illustrations.

£ 11.50 Book Ref: EGY-003626
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Island of Isis Philae Temple of the Nile

Author: William Maquitty Publisher: Book Club Associates

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 195mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: The rescue of the temples of Philae from the engulfing waters of the Nile is an enterprise of imagination and skill 
on a grand scale, comparable to the rescue of the temples at Abu Simbel in the 1960s. With 48 pages of colour 
photographs, 85 black and white photographs, 3 maps, list of the Ptolemies, chronological table, list of the 
principal gods and goddesses of ancient Egypt, appendix on the Philae obeslisk in the decipherment of 
hieroglyphics. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: EGY-003627

Ancient Egyptian Religion

Author: Stephen Quirke Publisher: British Museum

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 170mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 192 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Discussing in detail the major dieties, including the sun god Ra, Osiris, Isis and 
Horus, this book also examins the roles of lesser known gods and goddesses and the impact of egyptian dieties 
abroad. As a broad and detailed survey, it will appeal to professional and amateur archaeologists, museum 
visitors and those travelling to Egypt. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: EGY-003628

Ancient Egyptian Magic

Author: Anne Christie Publisher: Silverdale Books

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 220mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 112 Volumes: 1

Description: This Fascinating and informative book looks at the beliefs, rituals and magical practices of the ancient Egyptians, 
and explains how these can be relevant in our lives today. 

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-003629

Ancient Egypt

Author: Prof .Flinders Petrie Publisher: Macmillan And Co

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 185mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: Volumes: 21

Description: Covers have foxing . !914 - 2 issues  being part 3 and 4.   1920- 3 issues being part 1- 2 and 3.       1924-4 issues 
being part 1 -2 - 3- and 4.    1925 issues being part 3-2 and 4.    1926 issues being part 1-2-3 and 4.   1927 issues 
being part 1-2-3- and 4.    1932 issues being part 1 and 4.  The Egyptian Research Account . The British School 
of Archaeology in Egypt. Will seperate at £9.0 each.

£ 189.00 Book Ref: EGY-003630

Egyptian Hieroglyphics how to read and write them

Author: Stephane Rossini Publisher: Dover Publications

Edition: Book Size: 275 215mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 96 Volumes: 1

Description: Requiring no instructor, ideal for the absolute beginner, and helpful as a refresher even for more advanced 
students, this volume is an enjoyable and reliable introduction to ancient Egyptian Hieroglyphies. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: EGY-003631

Art and Architecture of Ancient Egypt

Author: W.Stevenson Smith Publisher: Yale University Press

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 210mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 296 Volumes: 1

Description: The Civilisation of Ancient Egypt extended virtually unbroken from the fourth millenium bc to the conquest of 
Alexander the great. During this time the characteristic architectural and artistic styles changed and developed, as 
this book so vividly shows. 

£ 8.00 Book Ref: EGY-003632
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Book of the dead.

Author: Evelyn Rossiter Publisher: Liber Books

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 220mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 118 Volumes: 1

Description: The book of the dead. Papyri of Ani, Hunifer, Anhai.  The Egyptian book of the dead is a loose collection of 
invocations and magic spells, usually written on papyrus rolls with illustrations, which from about 1600bc onwards 
were  placed in the tombs of those Egyptians who could afford them. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: EGY-003633

Ttimelines of the ancient World

Author: Chris Scarre Publisher: Dorling Kindersly

Edition: Book Size: 340 x 270mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes:

Description: Boards are slightly dirty. Timelines of the Ancient World starts with the origins of life on earth and ends at A D 
1500, The timespan of the book is divided into 18 chapters, with information pesented in a series of specially 
devised large scale timecharts supported by introductory, map and feature spreads .

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003634

Valley of the Kings

Author: Kent R Weeks Publisher: White Star

Edition: Book Size: 360 x 260mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 434 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has slight edge wear. The Tombs and the Funerary Temples of Thebes West. 

£ 52.00 Book Ref: EGY-003635

Denderah Karnak Luxor

Author: Al Ahram Elsevier Publisher: Unknown

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 215mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 60 Volumes: 1

Description: Travelling to Denderah, the route is characterised by the Nile, little villages here and there and irrigation channels. 
The town owes its importance to the temple complex dedicated to Hathor and Gorus, built by the Roman 
Emperors Domitian. 

£ 20.00 Book Ref: EGY-003636

Howard Carter and the discovery of the tomb of Tutankhamun

Author: H.V.F.Winstone Publisher: Constable London

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 150mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 333 Volumes: 1

Description: The year 1922 saw the most magnificent archaeology, the discovery by Howard Carter of the tomb of 
Tutankhamun, the boy King. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: EGY-003637

Egypt Land of the Pharaohs Lost Civilizations

Author: The Editor Of Time Life Books Publisher: Time Life Books

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 168 Volumes: 1

Description: Edge wear to spine and corners of boards. Otherwise book has general wear.         

£ 4.00 Book Ref: EGY-003638

Number the Dust

Author: Olga Hesky Publisher: Constabl And Company

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 309 Volumes: 1

Description: Title page has been cut at bottom of page otherwise General wear to book. ex lib.   

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-003639
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Lost Civilizations

Author: Fabio Bourbon Publisher: White Star Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 360 x 240mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 352 Volumes: 1

Description: Rediscovering the great Cultures of the past. A Magnificent collection of full colour photographs, pictures and 
maps illustrates the magic and mystery of archaeological discovery, In depth articles by distinguished scholars 
explain the history those discoveries reveal, including the original appearance of each site , the daily life of its 
citizens, their rituals and traditions. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: EGY-003640

Temples of Edfu and Esna

Author: Ian Portman Publisher: The Palm Press

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 24 Volumes: 1

Description: The Temples of Edfu and Esna is an illustrated Guide. The Temple of Horus at Edfu stands head and shoulders 
above the modern town. The massive walls, pylon and solid stone roof-still in place after twenty two centuries pay 
tribute to the skill of the temple architects and the perfection of its builders techniques. 

£ 50.00 Book Ref: EGY-003641

Struggle of the nations

Author: Gaston Maspero Publisher: Christian Knowledge

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size: 270 x 10mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 795 Volumes: 1

Description: Bumping to top of spine. Hinge s loose where it joins the front boards. ex lib with the usual stamps and markings. 
Book is in good condition for age. The struggle of the Nations. Egypt Syria, & Assyria, Please ask about shipping 
cost as book is heavy. 

£ 35.00 Book Ref: EGY-003642

Hatchepsut the Female Phraoh

Author: Joyce Tyldesley Publisher: Penguin Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 270 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has edge wear. Slight browning to end pages. The female Pharaoh, brilliantly defied tradition and 
established herself on the divine throne of the Pharaohs to become the female embodiment of a man, dressing in 
male clothing and even sporting the Pharaoh,s traditional false beard. 

£ 2.90 Book Ref: EGY-003643

Book of the Sphinx

Author: Willis Goth Regier Publisher: Sutton Publishing

Edition: 1st Edition Book Size: 240 x 175mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 230 Volumes: 1

Description: Black boards with gilt lettering on spine. For nearly 5,000 years the Sphinx has been one of the most elusive yet 
enduring symbols of all that is ultimately, mysterious and unknowable. .Willis Goth Regier digs deep into its 
cultural history, taking the reader on a fascinating journey through Ancient Egypt. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: EGY-003644

Pyramids of Egypt

Author: I. E. S. Edwards Publisher: Pelican Book

Edition: Book Size: 180 x 110mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 253 Volumes: 1

Description: Card covers are dirty and worn and with pen inscriptions. Browning to pages. Book is scruffy. The story of how 
and why the Ancient Kings of Egypt built their Pyramids, as has been revealed by recent excavations. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003645
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Jewels of the Pharaohs

Author: Cyril Aldred Publisher: Hames & Hudson

Edition: Book Size: 255 x 195mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket has general wear. Book is in good condition. Egyptian jewellery of the Dynastic Period. 

£ 6.50 Book Ref: EGY-003646

Ancient Egyptian Mythology

Author: Jo Forty Publisher: Sunburst Books

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 225mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Bumping to top and bottom of spine. General wear to dust jacket.  The White nile originates deep in Equatorial 
Africa, the Blue Nile high in the Ethiopian Mountains. they converge on presant day Khartoum and together they 
combine to form one of the worlds longest and most regular rivers.  

£ 5.00 Book Ref: EGY-003647

All Colour book of Egyptian Mythology

Author: Richard Patrick Publisher: Octupus

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 220mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 71 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight discolouration to pages. Otherwise general wear to book.                                           

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003648

Upper Egypt

Author: Dino Sassi Publisher: Al Ahram Cairo

Edition: Book Size: 265 x 195mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 94 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight staining to some pages, Otherwise book has general wear. 

£ 20.00 Book Ref: EGY-003649

The Warrior Pharaohs

Author: Leonard Cottrell Publisher: `Evans Brothers Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 150mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 137 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust Jacket is slightly torn. Pages are discoloured.  ex lib with the usual stanps and markings. In This book 
Leonard Cottrell tells the stories of some of the greatest of the Warrior Pharaohs and the men who served them. 
He spans more than 2,000 years beginning with the first great King Hor-Aha who united Egypt maintained her 
unique civilization intact and the triumph of Ramesses111 . 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: EGY-003650

The Pyramids and sphinx

Author: Desmond Stewart Publisher: Readers Digest

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 172 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket has small tear to spine. Book is in good condition. The Pyramids and Sphinx describes the impact of 
successive foreign conquests on Egypt as it passed through its Greek, Roman Coptic and Arab periods. 
Supplementing the narrative are some 140 illustrations nearly one half in colour. 

£ 2.00 Book Ref: EGY-003651
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Egyptian Mythology

Author: Publisher: Paul Hamlyn

Edition: Book Size: 290 x 210mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 152 Volumes: 1

Description: Cloth boards are discoloured and with edgewear. Pages are discoloured. Dustjacket is badly torn.A Combination 
of folklore and literature, Greek Mythology has the compulsiveness of stories that have been passed down 
through the ages because of their vigour and lasting intrerest. with 24 coloured pages.  178 black and white 
illustrations.  

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003652

Ancient Egypt from the Records

Author: M.E.Monckton Jones Publisher: Methuen & Co

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 244 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are dirty stained and with edgewear. Pencil inscription to inside front board. Browning and foxing to pages. 
Rough cut end pages. Ancient Egypt from the records with twelve illustrations and 2 maps. 

£ 4.50 Book Ref: EGY-003653

Egyptian Magick

Author: Gerald & Betty Schueler Publisher: Llewellyn Publications

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 155mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 401 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear. Enter the Body of light & Travel the Magickal Universe. Coming into light is the name that 
the ancient Egyptians gave to a series of Magickal texts known to us today as the Book of the dead. 

£ 16.00 Book Ref: EGY-003654

Conversations with Mummies

Author: Rosalie David & Rick Archbold Publisher: Harper

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 235mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 191 Volumes: 1

Description: Black cloth Boards with gilt lettering to front Board and spine. Book is in excellant condition. Today ancient 
Egyptians are speaking to us in an afterlife they could never have imagined. Thanks to modern medical 
technology, scientists can peer beneath 3,000 year old linen wrappings to learn about the indivduals preserved 
inside without disturbing their fragile remains. Meet ancient people fron every walk of life-, from Pharaohs to 
laborers and let them tell you the stories of their lives. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003655

The age of God Kings

Author: Time Life Publisher: Time Life Books

Edition: Book Size: 285 x 230mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 176 Volumes: 1

Description: Soft Leather Boards . Book is in good condition. Breakthrough at Sumer. The Way of the Pharaohs. The Empire 
on the Aegean. Stirrings in Asia. 3000-1500 BC. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003656

Egypt

Author: Publisher: Frederick Muller

Edition: Book Size: 300 x  245mm

Condition: Fine Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 223 Volumes: 1

Description: Tan cloth Boards with white letteing. Book is in good condition . The History of Egypt is analysed succinstly 
through its goverment and social organisation, its Religion, Art and Literature, all in terms of their originality. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: EGY-003657
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Ancient Egypt Kingdom of the Pharaohs

Author: R. Hamilton Publisher: Paragon

Edition: Book Size: 310 x 250mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition. DJ has edgewear and is torn on spine. The story of this spectacular era is still unfolding 
the land has yet to divulge all of its secrets. Ancient Egypt, Kingdom of the Pharaohs relates the story to date, the 
key facts  and the theories which have emerged in the 200 years since Egyptology was born. Lavishly illustrated it 
charts the people places, events and beliefs that shaped an extraordinary 3000-year civilization. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003658

Nefertiti  Egypts sun Queen

Author: Joyce Tyldesley Publisher: Viking Books

Edition: Book Size: 245 x 160mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 232 Volumes: 1

Description: Black Boards with gilt lettering to spine. Pen inscription to fep, Otherwise book is in good condition. For over a 
decade Nefertiti, wife of the Heretic King Akhenaten was the most influential women in the Bronze Age world, A 
Beautiful Queen blessed by the sun God, adored by her family and worshipped by her people. Her image and her 
name were celebrated throughout Egypt,and her future semed Golden. Nefertiti,s body has never been found but 
her image, in the form of the exquisite painted bust housed in the Berlin Museum, has allowed her to defy the 
passage of time. 0

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003659

The Inner Guide to Egypt

Author: Alan Richardson.  B. Walker John Publisher: Arcania Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 177 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight Browning to pages, Otherwise Book is in good condition. Travelling up the river of consciousness 
symbolosed by the Nile. The Inner guide to Egypt visits key sacred sites and centres, and shows how they may be 
linked with physiological and psychological functions within ourselves. Packed with information and beautifully 
illustrated. 

£ 4.90 Book Ref: EGY-003660

The Little Book of Egyptian Heroglyphs

Author: Lesley & Roy Adkins Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 182 Volumes: 1

Description: Pages have slight Browning, otherwise Book is in good condition. This irresistible little Book also includes the 
story of how Hieroglphs were oriinally deciphered as well as an essential time chart of Egyptian History. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003661

The Way to Eternity

Author: Publisher: Time Life Books

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 235mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Fine Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 144 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in mint condition. These incredible stories are all found in thr Way to Eternity, Egyptian Myth, an exciting 
new book that explores ancient Egyptians, dual fascination with the physical world and life after death. This is just 
one volume in a new time life after death. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: EGY-003663

Ancient Egypt Mtth & History

Author: Geddes And Grosset Publisher: Gresham Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 480 Volumes: 1

Description: Staining to endpages, otherwise book is in good condition. The Religion, Myths and Gods explained against the 
background of its History. A Comprehensive A-Z of the dynasties, Rulers, Historic sites and Archaeological 
objects, from the beginning of its civilisation to its overturn by the Romans. 

£ 0.65 Book Ref: EGY-003664
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Egypt Gods, Myths and Religion

Author: Lucia Gahlin Publisher: Hermes House

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 230mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 256 Volumes: 1

Description: Edgewear to covers. Otherwise book has general wear.A fascinating guide to the mythologyand religion of ancient 
Egypt, and to the awe-inspiring temples, tombs and treasures of the worlds first great civilization. An unparalleled 
visual reference featuring timelines, maps, hundreds of colour photographs and beautiful illustrations. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: EGY-003665

Eternal Egypt

Author: Pierre Montet Publisher: Phoenix  Publications

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 338 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight edgewear to covers, otherwise in good condition. The Civilization of Ancient Egypt from earliest times to 
conquest by Alexander the Great. 

£ 2.50 Book Ref: EGY-003666

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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